
Percent Of Low
BidTotal BidRank Vendor ID/Name

1 F470999979 BURNETT CIVIL CONTRACTING OF FL $24,995.00 100.00%

2 F464149175 CONCEPT CONSTRUCTION AND DEMOLI $26,929.33 107.74%

3 F261141819 CDM CONTRACTING, INC. $36,502.00 146.04%

4 F453031471 LIVE OAK MANAGEMENT GROUP L.L.C. $47,755.00 191.06%

5 F593713459 MIDWESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC $52,142.00 208.61%

6 F593586613 EVANS CONTRACTING SERVICES, INC. $57,350.00 229.45%

Vendor Ranking
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Lump Sum contract "BDI" for Concrete sidewalk and driveways.
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) BURNETT CIVIL
CONTRACTING OF FL

(2) CONCEPT CONSTRUCTION
AND DEMOLI

(3) CDM CONTRACTING, INC.

0001 CONCRETE SIDEWALK REPAIR (SY)SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 E099 1

LUMP SUM

(1.000)

LS

24,995.00000 24,995.00 26,929.33000 26,929.33 36,502.00000 36,502.00

Section Total with LCC: $24,995.00 $26,929.33 $36,502.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$36,502.00$24,995.00 $26,929.33Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$26,929.33$24,995.00 $36,502.00

$24,995.00

Contract Item Totals

$26,929.33 36,502.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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Lump Sum contract "BDI" for Concrete sidewalk and driveways.

Call Order:

Letting Date: District 2

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):007

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

May 18, 2016

Contract Description:

E2U95

N/A

60 CALENDAR DAYS

COLUMBIA, UNION
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05/31/2016Florida Department of Transportation



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) LIVE OAK MANAGEMENT
GROUP L.L.C.

(5) MIDWESTERN
CONSTRUCTION, INC

(6) EVANS CONTRACTING
SERVICES, INC.

0001 CONCRETE SIDEWALK REPAIR (SY)SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 E099 1

LUMP SUM

(1.000)

LS

47,755.00000 47,755.00 52,142.00000 52,142.00 57,350.00000 57,350.00

Section Total with LCC: $47,755.00 $52,142.00 $57,350.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$57,350.00$47,755.00 $52,142.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$52,142.00$47,755.00 $57,350.00

$47,755.00

Contract Item Totals

$52,142.00 57,350.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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